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28779 M H 371 08/06/2010

15460 M H 125 05/03/1999

HX Base Yr

1965 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,893 117.9000 110.83 209,801 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1,674 102,041

UCP 384 20 77 4,694

UOP 280 25 70 4,267

UOP 288 25 72 4,389

2,626 1,893 115,391

BAS= W20 UOP= N16 W18 S16 E18$ W18 UCP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W24
S27 E19 UOP=  S14 E20 N14 W20$ E43 N27$.

BAS

201824

27

19
43

27

UOP 16

18

16

18

UCP 16

24

16

24

UOP14

20

14

20

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 40 72 2,880.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 23,040

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

33,440

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 20,000.00 18,000.00 36,000
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HX Base Yr

1965 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 820 115.1000 108.19 88,716 2009 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 560

BAS 560 100 560 36,957

UOP 400 25 100 6,600

UOP 640 25 160 10,559

1,600 820 54,117

BAS= N14 UOP= N16 W40 S16 E40$ W40 S14 E40 UOP=  W40 S10 E40
N10$.

BAS 14

40

14
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16
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